
B. Com. Sem.-I  Grant 

All the students appearing in First Round Merit List Should Contact Respective In-Charge 

In specified Room at schedule time along with Original & Required Documents 

On 7th / 8th /9th July  2022  for confirming admission in physical process. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note : No Claim for admission will stand after 9th July 2022 

 

Sr 
No ARN Number 

Stud. Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1 132444 P4640  Muskan  Sanjay  Motwani 79.33% 
2 217746523838 P4271  Riya  Subhash  Lulla 77.33% 
3 218254666707 P4416  Deepak  Anil  Nainani 77.33% 
4 218356833390 P4468  Urvashi  Rajesh  Setiya 76.50% 
5 58998 P4181  Karan  Kanhaiyalal  Godhwani 76.33% 
6 217441172243 P4082  Vansh  Tarachand  Jarani 75.33% 
7 217746013814 P4255  Sagar  Ravi  Ranglani 75.00% 
8 33644 P4145  Kartik  Harish  Nainani 74.17% 
9 26835 P4240  Vishal  Mahesh  Methwani 70.33% 
10 218153588004 P4346  Ashish  Mohan  Dhanrajani 70.17% 
11 69863 P4217  Kashish  Chandan  Rohada 68.33% 
12 9518570356 P4670  Saniya  Nandlal  Jivtani 67.17% 
13 102552 P4307  Tisha  Manoharlal  Manshani 66.17% 
14 42169 P4046  Rani  Lalchand  Batra 64.33% 
15 82764 P4601  Ayush  Rajkumar  Gopchandani 64.17% 
16 217704897792 P4265  Vishal  Murlidhar  Valecha 63.00% 
17 41819 P4047  Muskan  Nandlal  Jarani 62.50% 
18 53194 P4097  Dev  Sunil  Hotwani 62.50% 
19 9371734347 P4611  Mohit  Anil  Hotwani 62.17% 

Faculty of Commerce & Management   
Co-ordinator Dr. Anand Thadani 

9:00 AM – 11:30 AM 

  Room  In-charge   
1 B.Com Grant English  GF 09 Dr. Kaushik   
2 B.Com Grant Hindi GF 10  Dr. Vanjari   
3 B.Com Non-Grant 

English 
GF 11 Dr. Mrs. Mahajan   

4 BBA GF 12 Mr.Wankhede   



20 218255244529 P4443  Diya  Sunil  Lalwani 62.00% 
21 1100907876 P4637  Kullveer  Kishorekumar  Bhojwani 60.17% 
22 42763 P4087  Mohak  Rajesh  Chandani 59.33% 
23 75145 P4477  Jyoti  Anil  Sachdev 59.33% 
24 93206 P4350  Ansh  Jitendra  Somiyani 58.00% 
25 51407 P4411  Kanan  Omprakash  Gidwani 56.00% 
26 22062655 P4260  Kashish  Bhushan  Bellani 55.83% 
27 41218 P4054  Yashika  Gyanchand  Tharwani 54.83% 
28 132501 P4633  Simran  Indrakumar  Brijwani 53.50% 
29 131119 P4615  Nisha  Lekhraj  Lalwani 52.00% 
 

 

Sr. 
No. ARN Number 

Stud. Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1 92172 P4636  Saneha  Harish  Kapoor 92.33% 
2 4317 P4317  Arpita  Mahesh  Satuja 90.33% 
3 4052 P4052  Pratik  Vasudev  Sadhwani 90.00% 
4 217645085810 P4242  Yash  Vijay Kumar  Ranglani 87.17% 
5 15658 P3883  Rafia  Imteyaz Ahmed  Sheikh 87.00% 
6 37473 P3998  Yusuf  Aliasger  Bandukwala 86.33% 
7 37473 P3998  Yusuf  Aliasger  Bandukwala 86.33% 
8 85544 P4616  Rishika  Harish Kumar  Sadhwani 86.33% 
9 25563 P3946  Saba  Irshad  Siddiqui 86.00% 
10 108989 P4464  Harshita  Chandrashekhar  Sarapalli 86.00% 
11 126082 P4597  Lavina  Gopi  Ferwani 85.83% 
12 101327 P4634  Ranglani  Roshani  Amarlal 85.67% 
13 20594 P4028  Tisha  Dilip  Chandnani 85.20% 
14 220625 P4237  Vanshika  Sunil  Tulswani 84.67% 
15 122620 P4478  Chandan  Krushnadas  Shahu 84.50% 
16 114124 P4490  Neha  Chhatrapal  Kushwaha 83.67% 
17 36858 P3999  Sahil  Harish  Lakhwani 83.50% 
18 0005295 P4070  Bhumika  Mahesh  Kandrikar 83.33% 
19 217441711726 P4103  Deepak  Narendra  Chelani 83.33% 
20 9613 P4144  Manish  Bhaurao  Dhakate 82.67% 
21 2122000156332 P4190  Arshdeep  Singh  Saini 82.50% 
22 0006767 P4336  Poorvi  Vijay  Hotlani 82.33% 
23 20215 P3995  Priyanka  Prakash  Ninave 82.17% 
24 22070115042644 P4419  Kishan  Prakash  Sahajwani 81.67% 
25 33797 P4009  Kashish  Shankar  Danani 81.33% 
26 32230 P3975  Jaya  Shitaldas  Katariya 81.00% 



27 217746397669 P4267  Diya  Sanjay  Budhlani 80.50% 
28 31851 P4122  Bharti  Sanjay  Moundekar 80.33% 
29 3973 P4281  Yash  Raju  Pounikar 80.17% 
30 43024 P4421  Dimapl  Umesh  Dewangan 79.85% 

 

	
 

Sr. 
No. ARN Number 

Stud. Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1 0005687 P4179  Himanshu  Pramod  Meshram 78.83% 
2 14757 P3882  Abhishek  Harish  Katare 74.00% 
3 20547 P4162  Mrunal  Deepak  Dhawankar 72.83% 
4 41586 P4059  Yash  Rajesh  Patil 72.33% 
5 3931 P4508  Janvhi  Atul  Vaidya 72.33% 
6 48340 P4133  Divya  Vijay  Borkar 72.33% 
7 2122000127542 P4037  Seema  Suresh  Kuhikar 71.67% 
8 8592 P4556  Vansh  Vinod  Vaidya 69.33% 

 

 

 

Sr No ARN Number Stud. Reg. No Student Name Percentage 

1 97738 P4479  Piyush  Krishna  Warthi 64.50% 

2 33730 P4003  Rahul  Ramsingh  Marskole 44.33% 
 

 

Sr 
No ARN Number 

Stud. Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1 33785 P4089  Sagar  Deepak  Gaurkar 79.83% 
 

 

Sr 
No 

ARN 
Number 

Stud. Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 



1 11569 P3904  Ambika  Ganesh  Gour 73.83% 
2 29481 P4489  Riya  Naresh  Gour 57.83% 
3 62338 P4168  Abhiuday  Mahendra  Pachare 49.50% 
4 101307 P4648  Shubham  Anil  Shende 49.00% 
5 4172 P4118  Vansh  Santosh  Pal 49.17% 
6 127266 P4521  Soniya  Munna  Utkude 71.67% 

 

 

Sr 
No 

ARN 
Number 

Stud. 
Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1 34668 P4166  Sanidhya  Rajkumar  Gupta 79.83% 
2 39395 P4191  Safura Eram  Mohammad Murtuza  Ansari 76.50% 
3 3233 P3896  Vanshika  Ishwar  Nandurkar 76.17% 
4 20800 P4084  Mantasha  Kausar  Shahnawaz Akhtar 75.83% 
5 44727 P4086  Sneha  Rajendra  Shahu 75.50% 
6 47563 P4188  Mohit  Ghanshyam  Dahikar 75.33% 

7 119248 P4552 
 Ruqaiya Shabistan Anjum  Salahuddin Kamal  
Kamal 74.50% 

8 65999 P4189  Sumit  Rajendra  Shahu 74.17% 
9 10237 P3923  Arpita  Ajay  Kantode 73.67% 
10 18117 P4202  Sakina Parveen  Mohammad Jalal  Ansari 72.67% 
11 36926 P4276  Bhavesh  Diliprao  Chindhalore 71.67% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B. Com. Sem.-I  Grant English  

Waiting List 2022-23 

Sr 
No ARN Number 

Stud. 
Reg. 
No Student Name Percentage 

1 730142016032020 P4018  Mohammad  Mohammd Rafiq  Afarid 78.83% 
2 9577 P3919  Nandani  Anil  Gahlod 77.67% 
3 92523 P4671  Gaurav  Mahesh  Valecha 76.83% 

4 92748 P4503 
 Mohammad Saquib  Mohammad Shafique  
Mohammad 76.67% 

5 4481 P3986  Nusrat Fatema  Ayyub  Khan 76.50% 
6 74712 P4452  Dimple  Rajesh  Vaswani 76.50% 
7 9408 P3949  Akshita  Devanand  Barapatre 76.40% 
8 86163 P4454  Amritpal Singh  Bupinder Singh  Multani 76.00% 
9 29987 P4031  Sadiya Parveen  Shamsher  Aalam 75.83% 

10 78899 P4264  Jasmeen Kaur  Manjeet Singh  Matharu 75.67% 
11 37481 P3929  Taher  Khuzema  Ratlamwala 74.83% 
12 37481 P3929  Taher  Khuzema  Ratlamwala 74.83% 
13 34371 P3989  Asfar  Zafarullha Khan  Khan 73.83% 
14 47177 P4631  Kalpana  Dhanaram  Sarathe 71.33% 
15 3928 P3928  Gayatri  Sitaram  Janmanchi 70.00% 
16 15765 P4667  Anurag  Manoj  Tiwari 70.00% 
17 730142016032020 P4186  Vaishnavi  Tejram  Khapekar 69.33% 
18 118011 P4571  Samreen Firdous  Riyaz  Syed 69.33% 
19 73642 P4231  Ritika  Rajesh  Jain 69.00% 
20 220015032 P4022  Zeenat  Abdul Aysad  Sheikh 68.00% 
21 10218 P4658  Ganeshdatta  Gangasagar  Mishra 67.83% 
22 4559 P4559  Shrideep  Uttam  Chakraborty 67.17% 
23 78718 P4261  Tanpreet Kaur  Hardev Singh  Lail 66.33% 
24 38490 P4666  Adnan Malik  Dilshad Malik  Malik 66.17% 
25 15938 P3906  Ankit  Ajayrao  Barapatre 64.83% 
26 83435 P4277  Shruti  Anil  Takhtani 64.83% 
27 72972 P4234  Nargeeskhanam  Pathan Noor Md  Khan 64.67% 
28 00671 P3885  Pankaj  Shambhu Dayal  Gautam 64.17% 
29 10909 P4204  Hasan  Mahmood  Hasan 63.50% 
30 13797 P3891  Mehvish  Saheb  Khan 60.33% 

 


